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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Ross357
570074 Aerial Athletics

9.225 9.550 9.3009.150 37.225
12T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Trcka329
648359 Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.275 9.1259.125 36.975
2T 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Isabel Marquez369
482654 Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.200 9.3008.750 36.700
2T 3 11 2T 3 

3 

Finley Nedelka327
648334 Aerial Athletics

9.325 8.775 9.3258.650 36.075
5T 8T 16T 1 4 

4 

Macey Oppliger328
648338 Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.950 9.1258.850 36.025
20T 5 7T 6T 5 

5 

Natalie Bonds326
585571 Aerial Athletics

9.275 8.925 8.9008.800 35.900
9 6 9T 12T 6 

6 

Kara Kucera333
661314 W.E.Gymnastics

9.075 8.575 9.1259.050 35.825
23T 13T 4T 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Ortiz332
615279 W.E.Gymnastics

9.250 8.400 9.0759.025 35.750
10T 22T 6 9 8 

8 

Sarah Curtice353
536795 Love

9.325 8.325 9.0508.675 35.375
5T 24 14T 10 9 

9 

Aaliyah Leal301
615928 Dysarz

8.875 8.775 8.9758.650 35.275
42 8T 16T 11 10 

10 

Brooke Piper365
941657 United

9.125 9.050 8.4508.400 35.025
17T 4 29T 36 11 

11 

Hannah Gruene350
946989 GOSA

8.750 8.425 9.1758.650 35.000
53T 20T 16T 4 12 

12 

Harley Hayes356
555279 Love

9.050 8.525 8.4758.800 34.850
28T 15T 9T 33T 13 

13 

Charmaine Nash310
553674 River City

9.575 7.450 8.7259.050 34.800
1 48 4T 17T 14 

14 

Becca Lawing302
622895 Dysarz

9.025 8.700 8.9008.150 34.775
31T 10 38 12T 15 

15 

Carmen Taylor349
630721 Powerhouse TNT

8.900 8.650 8.7758.425 34.750
39T 11T 26T 16 16 

16 

Mia Grayson319
617493 River City

9.225 8.175 8.6258.700 34.725
12T 29 12T 19T 17 

17 

Kailea Miller364
944283 United

9.050 8.650 8.4758.450 34.625
28T 11T 25 33T 18 

18 

Aiden Perry355
549161 Love

8.900 8.025 8.4759.200 34.600
39T 35T 1 33T 19 

19 

Madison Baird304
649357 Dysarz

8.800 8.850 8.5258.400 34.575
46T 7 29T 26T 20 

20 

Ar'qurid Hall309
940494 Powerhouse TNT

9.100 8.075 8.8258.550 34.550
20T 32T 21T 15 21 

21 

Alexandra Ries346
935073 J&R

9.050 8.225 8.3758.850 34.500
28T 28 7T 40 22 

22 

Isabella Escamilla348
557926 Powerhouse TNT

9.175 8.500 9.1507.600 34.425
15T 17T 54T 5 23 

23 

Michaela Seitz342
556103 J&R

9.125 7.800 8.7258.700 34.350
17T 42 12T 17T 24 

24 

Kendall Cronkhite358
614807 AAGI

9.200 8.150 8.5008.475 34.325
14 30T 23T 29T 25 

25 
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Mireya Ruiz368
944287 United

8.925 8.000 8.5008.675 34.100
37T 37T 14T 29T 26 

26 

Addison Lemme323
939410 VIP

9.425 7.750 8.5758.200 33.950
4 44 35T 22T 27T

27T

Evelyn Gaskill344
935069 J&R

9.325 8.425 7.9758.225 33.950
5T 20T 34 43 27T

27T

Addison Ralston345
935072 J&R

9.100 8.300 8.5507.850 33.800
20T 25 47T 24T 29 

29 

Karlie  Voss352
946994 GOSA

8.800 7.875 8.5258.550 33.750
46T 40T 21T 26T 30 

30 

Jillian Velazquez325
548960 Aerial Athletics

9.075 8.575 7.5508.425 33.625
23T 13T 26T 51 31 

31 

Maya Wright331
585288 W.E.Gymnastics

9.175 7.875 8.4008.100 33.550
15T 40T 39T 38T 32 

32 

Alejandra Ayala308
940491 Powerhouse TNT

8.400 8.500 8.1758.425 33.500
61 17T 26T 41T 33 

33 

Taylor Allen322
663647 VIP

9.075 8.025 8.5007.850 33.450
23T 35T 47T 29T 34 

34 

Addisyn Schultz324
939411 VIP

8.675 8.050 8.6008.100 33.425
59 34 39T 21 35 

35 

Isabella Cruz354
549160 Love

9.250 6.800 8.5758.600 33.225
10T 57T 19T 22T 36 

36 

Alexiah Leal306
615930 Dysarz

8.800 8.525 7.4258.400 33.150
46T 15T 29T 54 37 

37 

Taylor McAlister363
944285 United

8.800 7.375 8.5258.400 33.100
46T 49T 29T 26T 38 

38 

Elizabeth Albright330
653677 Aerial Athletics

8.700 8.000 8.1758.200 33.075
57T 37T 35T 41T 39 

39 

Mackenzie Childs303
622900 Dysarz

8.900 7.375 8.4008.350 33.025
39T 49T 33 38T 40 

40 

Rose Castro343
935067 J&R

8.925 7.600 8.8757.600 33.000
37T 45 54T 14 41 

41 

Bonitta Evans318
550521 River City

8.725 8.250 7.9008.100 32.975
56 26T 39T 46T 42 

42 

Esther Garza312
617149 TAGS

8.950 8.500 7.5007.950 32.900
34T 17T 42T 52 43 

43 

Robyn Crain339
549288 Mary Jane's

8.950 7.200 8.4258.200 32.775
34T 55 35T 37 44 

44 

Alexandra Hibbard360
937007 AAGI

8.800 8.150 7.2008.600 32.750
46T 30T 19T 59T 45 

45 

Gianna Lerma347
617557 Powerhouse TNT

8.800 8.250 8.5007.150 32.700
46T 26T 60 29T 46 

46 

McKenzie Saathoff316
934776 TAGS

8.650 8.400 7.3507.950 32.350
60 22T 42T 55 47 

47 

Sarah Darst361
941664 United

8.950 7.775 7.6757.900 32.300
34T 43 45T 48 48 

48 

Jalynne Barrientes307
940479 Powerhouse TNT

8.825 6.425 8.5508.475 32.275
44T 61 23T 24T 49 

49 

Ava Klinger321
657986 VIP

8.750 7.350 7.9257.950 31.975
53T 51T 42T 45 50 

50 
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Brooklyn Thedin315
934396 TAGS

9.325 8.000 7.2507.200 31.775
5T 37T 59 58 51 

51 

Madison Deaver305
934596 Dysarz

9.125 7.300 7.3257.900 31.650
17T 54 45T 56T 52 

52 

Madison Snody317
934777 TAGS

9.075 7.525 7.1507.800 31.550
23T 46 51T 61 53 

53 

MaKayla Quintanilla351
946991 GOSA

8.850 6.725 8.6257.250 31.450
43 59 58 19T 54 

54 

Alissa Romero367
575185 United

8.825 6.800 7.9007.800 31.325
44T 57T 51T 46T 55T

55T

Sydney Rosales359
614847 AAGI

8.775 7.325 7.6257.600 31.325
52 53 54T 49T 55T

55T

Sadie Jones311
617147 TAGS

9.025 7.350 7.3257.600 31.300
31T 51T 54T 56T 57 

57 

Olivia Liles341
598744 Mary Jane's

8.750 6.675 7.6257.850 30.900
53T 60 47T 49T 58 

58 

Zoe Jones314
617153 TAGS

8.700 8.075 7.4506.650 30.875
57T 32T 62 53 59 

59 

Suzanna Elizalde362
941645 United

9.025 7.475 7.2007.000 30.700
31T 47 61 59T 60 

60 

Ella Nelson313
617151 TAGS

9.075 7.075 6.7007.800 30.650
23T 56 51T 62 61 

61 

Sophia Wigington340
598742 Mary Jane's

7.650 6.100 7.9507.850 29.550
62 62 47T 44 62 

62 
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